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Continuation Sheet

1. CONTRACT LINE ITEMS:

ITEM NO
0001AA

0001AB

0001AC

0001AD

0001AE

0001AF

0001AN

SUPPLIES/SERVICES MAX QUANTITY
1
Falconview (PFPS) Maps - Compression
FFP

1 Each = 1 CPU that this software is installed on.

FOB: Destination

1
Falconview (PFPS) Maps - Plug-in Decoder
FFP

1 Each = 1 CPU that this software is installed on.

FOB: Destination

Still Image Compression
FFP

1 Each = 1 CPU that this software is installed on.

FOB: Destination

Still Image Decoder
FFP

1 Each = 1 CPU that this software is installed on.

FOB: Destination

Video Imagery w/ Audio - Compression
FFP

1 Each = 1 CPU that this software is installed on.

FOB: Destination

Video Imagery w/ Audio - Decoder
FFP

1 Each = 1 CPU that this software is installed on.

FOB: Destination

Generic Data Compression
FFP

1 Each = 1 CPU that this software is installed on.

FOB: Destination

UNIT
Each

Each

Each

Each

Each

Each

Each

UNIT PRICE
$25,000.00

$40.00

$25,000.00

$10.00

$50,000.00

$25.00

$125,000.00
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MAX AMOUNT
$25,000.00

$40.00

$25,000.00

$10.00

$50,000.00

$25.00

$125,000.00
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0001AP 1 Each $50.00 $50.00
Generic Data Decompressor
FFP
1 Each = 1 CPU that this software is installed on.

FOB: Destination

0001AQ 1 Each $100,000.00 $100,000.00
Detection of Human and Non-Human Objects
FFP
1 Each =1 CPU that this software is installed on.

FOB: Destination

2. GOVERNMENT FURNISHED PROPERTY.

a) The Government will furnish one laptop computer to:
eTreppid Technologies
755 Trademark Dr
Reno NV 89521.

b) Upon receipt of the Government-furnished laptop, the Contractor shall load the software ordered on the
task order and return the laptop to:

HQ USSOCOM

ATTN: SOAL-SP (Brad Mohr)

7701 Tampa Point Blvd

MacDill AFB, FL 33621.

3. DELIVERY TIMEFRAME. The contract shall have 14 days from the receipt of the Government-furnished
laptop to load the software and return the laptop to the Government. If the 14th day falls on a weekend or

federal holiday, the due date shall automatically extend to the next business day.
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